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M12 INDUKTIV SENSOR -40 °C TIL +100

°C
650.2943.016

Induktiv giver M12 Flush PNP NO M12-kont. -40 °C til

+100 °C

¢ Sn 2,0 mm
o LED-indikering
* M12-kontakt

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Avkjenningsavstand
Elektrisk tilkobling
IP-klasse

Last maks.

LED

Materiale hus
Montering

Spenning DC maks.
Spenning DC min.
Storrelse
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Type sensor

Utgang

66,5

M12

2mm

M12 4-polt kontakt
IP67

200 mA

Ja

Forniklet messing
Innbyggbar

30V

10V

M12

-40°C

100 °C

Induktiv

PNP NO
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